C.

D.

EMERGENCY CONDITION RATES - HOURLY

Code 1
Code 2
Code 3
Code 4
Code 5
Code 6
Code 7

Code C
Code D
Code E

Effective:
July 4, 2020 through
June 30, 2021

$61.39
$53.00
$45.80
$41.95
$34.51
$26.96
$53.73

Effective:
September 12, 2020
through March 26, 2021

$55.89
$50.78
$47.62
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DURATION - This Section will be in effect, unless specified otherwise,
through Fiscal Year 2021 only.

2-3



