## C. EMERGENCY CONDITION RATES - HOURLY

	Effective: July 4, 2020 through June 30, 2021
Code 1 Code 2 Code 3	\$61.39 \$53.00 \$45.80
Code 4 Code 5	\$41.95 \$34.51
Code 6 Code 7	\$26.96 \$53.73
	Effective: September 12, 2020 through March 26, 2021
Code C	\$55.89
Code D	\$50.78
Code E	\$47.62

**D. DURATION** - This Section will be in effect, unless specified otherwise, through Fiscal Year 2021 only.